
Home Team: Holmes Home Team: West

Home Team: Russell Home Team: Mann

Home Team: Galileo Home Team: Sabin 

Home Team: Jenkins Home Team: Swigert

Home Team:   North Home Team: Holmes

DISTRICT TRACK CLASSIC:

Home Team:   ??

 BACK UP DATE:

Saturday, October 7  (meet start time 9:00)

Monday, October   (meet start time 2:30)

Galileo, Holmes, Russell, Sabin Jenkins, Mann, North, Swigert, West 

Holmes, Jenkins, North, Russell

Wednesday, September 27    Start Time 5:15 

Galileo, Mann, Sabin, Swigert, West 

Monday, October 2         Start Time 5:15 

Galileo, Mann, North, Russell, Swigert 

Tuesday,October 3     Start Time 5:15 

 Holmes, Jenkins, Sabin, West 

Wednesday, September 13     Start Time 5:15 

Holmes, Mann, North, Swigert

(5 practices required befor competition) 

SEASON :   August 21   - October 7         

 ALL MEETS WILL BE HELD AT GARRY BERRY STADIUM.

Wednesday, September 20    Start Time 5:15 

Tuesday, September 26         Start Time 5:15 

 2023-2024  MIDDLE SCHOOL 

GIRLS' TRACK SCHEDULE

Tuesday, September 5         Start Time 5:15 Wednesday, September 6     Start Time 5:15 

Tuesday, September 12         Start Time 5:15 

Galileo, Jenkins, Russell, Sabin, West

Galileo, Holmes, Russell, Swigert, West Jenkins, Mann, North, Sabin 

Tuesday, September 19         Start Time 5:15 


